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Who to contact with Service-Related Questions:
For late or missing buses, missing students or lost and found items, contact the Dispatch Hotline at (720) 423-4624 (M-F; 5:30 
a.m. – 7:30 p.m.) If an emergency happens outside of the 5:30 a.m. to 7:30 p.m. window, please contact the Department of Safety 
at (720) 423-3911.

For questions or concerns related to bus service, bus drivers or bus assistants, please contact:

Hilltop Terminal Contacts (Covering Success Express Near Northeast):
Name	 Title	 Office Phone	 Email
Nita Reske	 Terminal Director	 720-423-4664	 nita_reske@dpsk12.org
Renee Hughes	 Terminal Manager	 720-423-4642	 renee_hughes@dpsk12.org

Northeast Terminal Contacts (Covering Success Express Far Northeast):
Name	 Title	 Office Phone	 Email
Kim Gotori	 Terminal Director	 720-424-1864	 kimberly_gotori@dpsk12.org
Ronnie Forrest	 Terminal Manager	 720-424-1863	 ronnie_forrest@dpsk12.org

Who to contact with Routing Questions:
If you have questions regarding bus routes, stop information, Exceptions and eligibility, contact our Transportation Routing Office 
at  (720) 423-4699 (M-F; 7:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.).
Routing Contacts:
Name	 Title	 Office Phone	 Email
Tricia Fiut	 Routing Manager	 720-423-4609	 tricia_fiut@dpsk12.org
Lonnie Rodriguez	 Routing Supervisor	 720-423-4619	 alonso_rodriguez@dpsk12.org
	 Call Line	 720-423-4699	 transportation@dpsk12.org

Who to contact with Safety and Training Questions:
If you have questions regarding school bus safety, Mutli-Funcational School Activity Bus training and Transportation Employee 
training, contact our Safety and Training Office at  (720) 423-4630 (M-F; 7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m.).
Safety and Training Contacts:
Name	 Title	 Office Phone	 Email
Paul Brown	 Manager	 720-423-4634	 paul_brown@dpsk12.org
Chuck Clopine	 Training Supervisor	 720-423-4635	 charles_clopine@dpsk12.org

Who to contact with Athletics and Excursions Questions:
If you have questions regarding athletics and excursions, contact our Athletics and Excursions Office (M-F; 7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m.).
Athletics and Excursions Contacts:
Name	 Title	 Office Phone	 Email
Daisy Garrison-Davis	 Athletics Coordinator	 720-423-4621	 daisy_garrision-davis@dpsk12.org
Briana Lucio	 Excursions Coordinator	 720-423-4645	 briana_lucio@dpsk12.org
			   athletics_excursions@dpsk12.org

Transportation Administration Building 2909 W. 7th AVE. 80204		
Name	 Title	 Office Phone	 Email
Nicole Portee	 Executive Director 	 720-423-4602	 nicole_portee@dpsk12.org
Sherri Jones	 Executive Secretary	 720-423-4603	 sherri_jones@dpsk12.org
Steve Clark	 Operations Director	 720-423-4606	 steven_clark@dpsk12.org
Nicole Bostel	 Communications Specialist	 720-423-4604	 nicole_bostel@dpsk12.org
Patrick Tilley	 Budget Analyst	 720-423-4683	 patrick_tilley@dpsk12.org
Tanya Pramatarova	 Broad Resident	 720-423-4675	 tanya_paramatarova@dpsk12.org
	 Main Line	 720-423-4600	 transportation@dpsk12.org
	 Fax	 720-423-4615
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